
Bannock County Agency Notification
Required by all Subdivisions:

Bannock County Assessors Anita Hymas anitah@bannockcounty.gov

Bannock County Assessors Jeremy Messick jeremym@bannockcounty.gov

Bannock County Road and Bridge Kiel Burmester kielb@bannockcounty.gov

Bureau of Indian Affairs David Bollinger david.bollinger@bia.gov

Bureau of Land Management Blaine Newman bnewman@blm.gov

District 6 Health Department Ken Keller kkeller@phd6.idaho.gov

Fort Hall Land Use Dept Adam Hill ahill@sbtribes.com

Fort Hall Land Use Dept Laurie Kniffin lkniffin@sbtribes.com

Idaho Dept of Lands Gary Billman gbillman@IDL.idaho.gov

Idaho Dept of Lands IDL_jurisdictional@idl.idaho.gov

Idaho Dept of Lands Pat Brown pbrown@idl.idaho.gov

Idaho Dept of Environmental Quality Katy Bergholm Katy.Bergholm@deq.idaho.gov

Idaho Dept of Environmental Quality Carolyn Weiler Carolyn.Weiler@deq.idaho.gov

Idaho Dept of Environmental Quality Allan Johnson allan.johnson@deq.idaho.gov

Idaho Dept of Fish and Game Becky Johnson becky.johnson@idfg.idaho.gov

Idaho Dept of Water Resources James Cafalo james.cefalo@idwr.idaho.gov

Idaho Power(unless in Rocky Mountain Power area) Leon Letson lletson@idahopower.com

Idaho Power(unless in Rocky Mountain Power area) Nathan Murray NMurray@idahopower.com

ITD Division of Aeronautics Flo Ghighina Flo.Ghighina@itd.idaho.gov

ITD District 5 Traffic Engineer(Only if adajent to HWY) Corey Krantz Corey.Krantz@itd.idaho.gov

Intermountain Gas James Murphy james.murphy@intgas.com

Intermountain Gas Phillip Colborn phillip.colborn@intgas.com

Portneuf Soil & Water Conservation District Cali Johnson portneufswcd@gmail.com

Rocky Mountain Power Ryan Cook ryan.cook@rockymountainpower.net

Sparklight Russell Christ Russell.Christ@sparklight.biz

U.S. Forest Service Kim Obele kim.obele@usda.gov

U.S. Army Corps of Engineers James Joyner james.m.joyner@usace.army.mil

U.S. Dept of Agriculture -NRCS Nate Matlack nate.matlack@usda.gov

Williams Pipeline Michael Rieske michael.rieske@williams.com

Williams Pipeline Brenda Marshall brenda.marshall@williams.com

Arimo Fire District (if within district) Derald Armstrong mrfb62@aol.com

Arimo Fire District (if within district) Ron Jolley rwbjolley@yahoo.com

Downey Fire District (if within district) Chris Sorensen downeyfirechief@gmail.com

Jackson Creek Fire District (if within district) Johnny Ketner johnny.ketner@tax.idaho.gov

Land without Fire District (if within district) Merlin Miller mmiller@cityofchubbuck.us

Lava Rural Fire District (if within district) Kirk Valentine kirk398@gmail.com

McCammon Fire District (if within district) Richard Pierson mccammonchief@gmail.com

North Bannock Fire District (if within district) Brian Curtis chief@northbannockfire.us

Pocatello Valley Fire District (if within district) Ken Gibbs pocvalleyfpd@gmail.com

Required if Subdivision falls within Arimo addressing:

City of Arimo Jeni Foster cityofarimo@ida.net

Marsh Valley School District #21 Gary Tucker gtucker@mvsd21.org
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Bannock County Agency Notification
Required if Subdivisions falls within Chubbuck addressing:

Bannock County Transportation Planning Devin Hillam Devin@bannockplanning.org

City of Chubbuck Sean Harris sharris@cityofchubbuck.us

Fort Hall Dept of Transportation Richard Thompson rthompson@sbtribes.com

Fort Hall Irrigation Project(if affecting FH Irrigation) Timothy Gardner timothy.gardner@bia.gov

Fort Hall Irrigation Project(if affecting FH Irrigation) Martin Sorenson Martin.Sorenson@bia.gov

Pocatello/Chubbuck School District #25 Jonathan Balls ballsjo@sd25.us

Pocatello/Chubbuck School District #25 Dr. Douglas Howell howelldo@sd25.us

Portneuf District Library Josh Barnes josh.barnes@portneuflibrary.org

Required if Subdivision falls within Downey addressing:

City of Downey Keedrin Criddle cityclerk@downeyidaho.us

Downey-Swan Lake Hwy District Zack Hill downeyswanlakehwy@gmail.com

South Bannock Free Library Marcy Price downylib@dcdi.net

Marsh Valley School District #21 Gary Tucker gtucker@mvsd21.org

Required if Subdivision falls within Inkom addressing:

Bannock County Transportation Planning Devin Hillam Devin@bannockplanning.org

City of Inkom Tara Solomon inkomcityoffices@gmail.com

City of Inkom Mayor Shaffer maxdshaffer@hotmail.com

Inkom Land Use Board inkomladams@cableone.net

Marsh Valley School District #21 Gary Tucker gtucker@mvsd21.org

Required if Subdivision falls within Lava Hot Springs addressing:

City of Lava Hot Springs Amanda Sierra lavahotspringscity@gmail.com

Marsh Valley School District #21 Gary Tucker gtucker@mvsd21.org

Required if Subdivision falls within McCammon addressing:

City of McCammon Kassadi Dunn McCammonCity@gmail.com

McCammon Ditch Company Erban Green mccammonditchco@gmail.com

Marsh Valley School District #21 Gary Tucker gtucker@mvsd21.org

Required if Subdivision falls within Pocatello addressing:

Bannock County Transportation Planning Devin Hillam Devin@bannockplanning.org

City of Pocatello Tom Kirkman tkirkman@pocatello.gov

City of Pocatello Kerri Farnsworth kfarnsworth@pocatello.gov

City of Pocatello Matt Lewis mlewis@pocatello.us

Pocatello Regional Airport Alan Evans aevans@pocatello.us

Pocatello Regional Airport Kristy Heinz kheinz@pocatello.us

Pocatello/Chubbuck School District #25 Jonathan Balls ballsjo@sd25.us

Pocatello/Chubbuck School District #25 Dr. Douglas Howell howelldo@sd25.us

Portneuf District Library Josh Barnes admin@portneuflibrary.org
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